itStop) - TOICHAMA

o M i
LLJJilansaude

cia Médica

SAOPAULO

500 Km de Interlagos 2020

SERVIDONE

SOLUCOES EMPRESARIAIS

vesge(

www.verderosso.com.br

.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Sexta

2 Livre Formula

"

BN

Interlagos 4,309 Km
20/11/2020 12:00 .

Qualify (30:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(7) F. Galera
1 1:34.351 +2.076 12:25:26.508
2 1:33.652 +1.377 12:27:00.160
3 2:05.854 +33.579 12:29:06.014
4 1:33.408 +1.133 12:30:39.422
5 1:32.660 +0.385 12:32:12.082
6 1:32.438 +0.163 12:33:44.520
7 1:32.275 - 12:35:16.795
8 1:32.344 +0.069 12:36:49.139

(16) Leo Barbosa

1 1:36.419 +2.836 12:13:12.878
2 1:35.700 +2.117 12:14:48.578
3 10:35.025 +9:01.442 12:25:23.603
4 1:35.622 +2.039 12:26:59.225
5 1:34.811 +1.228 12:28:34.036
6 1:34.930 +1.347 12:30:08.966
7 1:33.987 +0.404 12:31:42.953
8 1:33.801 +0.218 12:33:16.754
9 1:33.601 +0.018 12:34:50.355
10 1:33.748 +0.165 12:36:24.103
1 1:33.583 - 12:37:57.686
12 1:33.877 +0.294 12:39:31.563

(75) Fernando Ohashi

1 1:37.121 +2.918 12:25:31.518
2 1:35.751 +1.548 12:27:07.269
3 1:34.655 +0.452 12:28:41.924
4 1:34.457 +0.254 12:30:16.381
5 1:34.452 +0.249 12:31:50.833
6 5:42.291 +4:08.088 12:37:33.124
7 1:35.817 +1.614 12:39:08.941
8 1:34.736 +0.533 12:40:43.677
9 1:34.203 - 12:42:17.880

(11) Emilio Padron

1 1:36.588 +1.831 12:13:44.841
2 1:42.350 +7.593 12:15:27.191
3 9:07.447 +7:32.690 12:24:34.638
4 1:34.757 - 12:26:09.395
5 7:59.471 +6:24.714 12:34:08.866
6 1:36.203 +1.446 12:35:45.069

(97) Daniel Ebel
1 1:44.067 - 12:14:02.658
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